
9. intern. Jugendturnier

Elversberg, 03.05.2008

Klasse

A/B - Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

58kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Dominic Theis WKG Metternich/Rübenach
TÜ 12:0

42
SS 14:5

53
TÜ 12:0

44
 3 13  0 38 5 2.I

2 Tobias Mahl AC Heusweiler
2:00

01
3:10

04
 0  0  0  8 0 7.

3 Lukas Brehm KSV Waldaschaff
3:50

14
2:49

01
 0  1  0 12 0 5.III

4 Zurab Uzujew RV Schleswig-Holstein
TÜ 18:7

43
SS 7:8

52
1:15

01
 2  9  0 25 2 4.II

Pool B

1 Patrick Schendzielorz AC Dormagen-Ückerath
SS 13:0

52
TÜ 14:0

43 Fr
 2  9  0 27 3 1.I

2 Pascal Latz AC Heusweiler
1:55

01 Fr
2:10

03
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

3 Benjamin Schiel KV Riegelsberg
Fr

2:35

01
TÜ 12:0

42
 1  4  0 12 2 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Dominic Theis - Zurab Uzujew

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Pascal Latz - Benjamin Schiel

1-Fr Patrick Schendzielorz (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Lukas Brehm KSV Waldaschaff 4 5.TÜ 12:0

Pool B 2 Pascal Latz AC Heusweiler 0 6.01:40

Pool A 4 Zurab Uzujew RV Schleswig-Holstein 1 4.01:50

Pool B 3 Benjamin Schiel KV Riegelsberg 4 3.TÜ 2:14

Pool A 1 Dominic Theis WKG Metternich/Rübenach 1 2.03:50

Pool B 1 Patrick Schendzielorz AC Dormagen-Ückerath 3 1.PS 7:8

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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